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School: Lake View High School

Grade: 10

Reporting Period: 09/2/2014 - 09/26/2014 
(Fall Screening)
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Benchmark
Scaled Score

At / Above 968 SS

Below 968 SS
Below 844 SS
Below 637 SS

At / Above Benchmark
Category Total

Category Total

On Watch
Intervention
Urgent Intervention

At / Above 40 PR

Below 40 PR
Below 25 PR
Below 10 PR

Percentile Rank Number Percent
At / Above Benchmark

Categories / Levels

Below Benchmark

Students Tested

Students

Key questions to ask based on this and other information: Are you satisfied with the number of students at the highest 
level of performance? Next, consider the level or score that indicates proficiency. Which students just above proficiency are 
you “worried about” and what support within or beyond core instruction is warranted? What support is needed for students 
just below? Do all students represented by your lowest level need urgent intervention?
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School: Lake View High School

Grade: 10

Reporting Period: 09/2/2014 - 09/26/2014 
(Fall Screening)

Urgent Intervention

Intervention

On Watch

Student

Student

Student

Class

Class

Class

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Test Date

Test Date

Test Date

SS

SS

SS

PR

PR

PR

ZPD

ZPD

ZPD

Est. 
ORFa

Est. 
ORFa

Est. 
ORFa

a Est. ORF: Estimated Oral Reading Fluency is only reported for tests taken in grades 1-4.

At / Above Benchmark

Student Class Teacher Test Date SS PR ZPD
Est. 
ORFa

Austin, Juanita

Reyes, Christina

Gardner, Walter

Simpson, Carol

Gordon, Terry

Wheeler, Barry

Frisch, Dena

Mason, Paul

Berry, Douglas

O’Rourke, Sean

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

09/04/2014

09/10/2014

09/12/2014

09/12/2014

09/12/2014

09/09/2014

09/12/2014

09/17/2014

09/10/2014

09/25/2014

198

620

652

674

850

867

948

961

962

962

1

9

12

14

27

29

39

40

41

41

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

2-3

3.8-5.8

3.9-6

4-6.2

4.4-7.5

4.4-7.6

4.5-8.3

4.6-8.5

4.6-8.5

4.6-8.5

Rice, Evelyn

Chavez, Pauline

Rose, Raymond

Knight, Stephen

Daniels, Katherine

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

09/10/2014

09/11/2014

09/10/2014

09/10/2014

09/09/2014

988

1026

1070

1080

1123

44

46

49

50

53

—

—

—

—

—

4.6-8.7

4.6-9.2

4.7-9.7

4.7-9.8

4.7-10.3
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School: Lake View High School

Grade: 10

Reporting Period: 09/2/2014 - 09/26/2014 
(Fall Screening)

At / Above Benchmark

Student Class Teacher Test Date SS PR ZPD
Est. 
ORFa

R58396.117102.091616
a Est. ORF: Estimated Oral Reading Fluency is only reported for tests taken in grades 1-4.

Warren, Sandra

Boyd, Jessica

Vasquez, Tony

Nichols, Emma

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

4th Hour English

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

Hill, S.

09/11/2014

09/03/2014

09/20/2014

09/26/2014

1166

1168

1177

1219

56

57

58

63

—

—

—

—

4.8-11

4.8-11

4.8-11.2

4.9-12.3


